
Name Title Main Phone Cell Phone E-mail

Client
City of Newton www.newtonma.gov

1000 Commonwealth Ave.

Newton, MA 02459

Ruthanne Fuller Mayor 617.796.1000 rfuller@newtonma.gov

Jonathan Yeo Chief Operating Officer 617.796.1000 jyeo@newtonma.gov

Maureen Lemieux Chief Financial Officer 617.796.1000 mlemieux@newtonma.gov

Nick Read Chief Procurement Officer 617.796.1220 nread@newtonma.gov

Josh R. Morse Commissioner of Public Buildings 617.796.1600 jmorse@newtonma.gov

Lincoln Eliot-NECP Building Committee 
* denotes voting member

denotes working group

* Maria Greenberg Councilor - Ward 1 617.631.8691 msgreenberg@newtonma.gov

* Alison Leary Councilor - Ward 1 617.821.5619 aleary@newtonma.gov

* Maureen Lemieux Chief Financial Officer 617.796.1000 mlemieux@newtonma.gov

* Ayesha Farag Asst. Superintendent of Early Education 617.559.6105 faraga@newton.k12.ma.us

* Rajeev Parlikar School Committee - Ward 1 617.699.3262 parlikarr@newton.k12.ma.us

* Kathy Shields School Committee - Ward 7 617.620.9908 shieldsk@newton.k12.ma.us

* Jonathan Kazakoff-Eigen Community Representative jj@kazakoff.com

Ruthann Fuller Mayor 617.796.1000 rfuller@newtonma.gov

David Fleishman Superintendent of Schools 617.559.6100 fleishmand@newton.k12.ma.us

Peter Barrer Design Review Committee pbarrer@gmail.com

Ellen Light Design Review Committee elslight@rcn.com

Tamika Olszewski School Committee - Ward 4 617.475.0359 olszewskit@newton.k12.ma.us

Andrew Lee Law alee@newtonma.gov

David Stickney Director of Facilities, School Dept. 617.559.9000 stickneyd@newton.k12.us

* Jonathan Yeo Chief Operating Officer 617.796.1000 jyeo@newtonma.gov

* Emily Prenner School Committee - Ward 5 857.626.4687 prennere@newton.k12.ma.us

* Joshua Morse Commissioner of Public Buildings 617.796.1608 jmorse@newtonma.gov

* Danielle Morrissey Principal at Lincoln Eliot morrisseyd@newton.k12.ma.us

* Liam Hurley Assistant Superintendent, CFO/CAO School Dept 617.559.9025 hurleyl@newton.ma.k12.us

* Rebecca Grossman Councilor-at-Large - Ward 7 617.467.5195 rwgrossman@newtonma.gov

Alejandro Valcarce Deputy Commissioner - Newton Public Buildings 617.796.1609 avalcarce@newtonma.gov

Stephanie Gilman Director of Planning, Proj. Mgmt, & Sustainability 617.559.9025 gilmans@newton.k12.ma.us

Maura Tynes Newton Public Schools tynesm@newton.k12.ma.us

Amy Mistrot NPS Dir. Bs. Ops. mistrota@newton.k12.ma.us

Newton Public Schools
Newton Public Schools 617.778.0900

100 Walnut Street

Newton, MA 02459

Kathleen Smith Interim Superintendent of Schools 617.559.6100 smithkath@newton.k12.ma.us

Liam Hurley Assistant Superintendent, CFO/CAO School Dept 617.599.9025 hurleyl@newton.k12.ma.us

Ayesha Farag Asst. Superintendent of Early Education 617.559.6100 faraga@newton.k12.ma.us

David Stickney Director Of Facilities, School Dept 617.599.9000 stickneyd@newton.k12.us

Danielle Morrissey Lincoln Eliot School - Principal 617.559.9540 morrisseyd@newton.k12.ma.us

Kathleen Browning NECP - Program Director 617.559.6001 browningk@newton.k12.ma.us

Stephanie Gilman Director of Planning and Project Management 617-599-9000 gilmans@newton.k12.ma.us

Newton LE-NECP Design Review Committee
* Peter Barrer Design Review Committee Co-Chair pbarrer@gmail.com

* Ellen Light Design Review Committee Co-Chair elslight@rcn.com

* Ambrose Donovan Member AKD@mcphailgeo.com

* David Gillespie Member davidgillespie74@outlook.com

* Thomas Gloria Member t.gloria@industrial-ecology.com

* Robert Hnasko Member hnasko@gmail.com

* Jonathan Kantar Member jonathan@sagebuilders.com

* SingNing Kuo Member singning.kuo@gmail.com

* Amy Mackrell Member amackrell@mds-bos.com

* Carol Schein Member cschein@rcn.com

* Steve Siegel Member spsiegel10@gmail.com
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* Maria Leo Community Representative - Lincoln Eliot leofm@rcn.com

* Jon Mulligan Community Representative - Lincoln Eliot john@mulliganphoto.com

Emily Prenner School Committee Representative 857.626.4687 prennere@newton.k12.ma.us

Andrea Kelley City Council Representative 857.297.2177 akelley@newtonma.gov

Alejandro Valcarce Deputy Commissioner - Newton Public Buildings 617.796.1609 avalcarce@newtonma.gov

Joshua Morse Commissioner of Public Buildings 617.796.1608 jmorse@newtonma.gov

Barney Heath Director of Planning 617.796.1120 bheath@newtonma.gov

Owner's Project Manager
Hill International, Inc. www.hillintl.com 617.778.0900

75 Second Avenue, Suite 300

Needham, MA 02494

A. Michael Carroll III Program Director 617.778.0951 617.590.3952 MikeCarroll@hillintl.com

Vivian Varbedian Project Director 617.778.0900 617.945.4500 VivianVarbedian@hillintl.com

Douglas Murray Project Manager 617.778.0900 617.650.9119 DougMurray@hillintl.com

Mark Krikorian Project Coordinator 617.778.0900 617.538.5525 MarkKrikorian@hillintl.com

Architect
Arrowstreet www.arrowstreet.com 617.623.5555

10 Post Office Square, Suite 700N

Boston, MA 02109

Larry Spang Principal-in-Charge  617.666.7078 lspang@arrowstreet.com

Katie Lillich Sr. Associate 617.666.7009 lillich@arrowstreet.com

Tina Soo Hoo Sr. Associate 617.666.7091 Soohoo@arrowstreet.com

Daniel Jick Architect 617.666.7049 jick@arrowstreet.com

Architect's Consultants

Nitsch Engineering

2 Center Plaza, Suite 430

Boston, MA 02108

Michelle Callanah, P.E. Civil Engineer 617.338.0063 mcallahan@nitscheng.com

Deb Danik, P.E. Civil Engineer 617.338.0063 ddanik@nitscheng.com

Code Red Consultants

154 Turnpike Rd., Suite 200
Southborough, MA 01772

Paul Moan 617.500.7633 paulm@crcfire.com

Frank Locker Educational Planning

Dover, NH

Frank Locker, PhD 617.412.7444 fl@franklocker.com

Foley Buhl Roberts & Associates Inc.

2150 Washington Street

Newton, MA 02462

Tel. 617-527-9600

Jonathan Buhl, P.E. Project Principal jbuhl@fbra.com

Cassandra Dion, P.E. Project Engineer/Manager - Addition cdion@fbra.com

John Sticklen, P.E. Project Engineer/Manager - Renovations jsticklen@fbra.com

Kyla Meade BIM Manager kmeade@fbra.com

Terraink

7 Central Street

Arlington, MA 02476

Kellie Connelly 781.316.1595 kconnelly@terraink.com

Jade Cummings 781.316.1595 jcummings@terraink.com

Kelly Ashton 781.316.1595 kashton@terraink.com

AKAL Engineering

44 Central Street

Berlin, MA 01503

Structural Engineering 

Landscape Architecture 

Fire Protection & Plumbing

Educational Consultant

Civil, Environmental Permitting and Survey

Building Code
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Anup Khatra 508.869.0403 khatra@akalengineering.com

Garcia, Galuska & DeSousa, Inc.

370 Faunce Corner Rd

N. Dartmouth, MA 04727

David Pereira 508.998.5700 david_pereira@g-g-d.com

PM&C

20 Downer Avenue, Suite 1C

Hingham, MA 02043

Peter Bradley Cost Estimator 781.740.8007 peterbradley@pmc-ma.com

Mechanical, Electrical, Tech

Cost Estimating 
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